

CW 7/ PW 3

**THE WITNESS AGAIN CALLED & DULY SWORN ON 03-01-2020 FOR  
THE PURPOSE OF CROSS EXAMINATION OF A6.**

**CROSS EXAMINATION BY COUNSEL OF A6 :**

Called out absent. Hence recorded as nil.

**RE EXAMINATION : NIL**

(Certify that deposition is dictated to typist copyist in open court on  
computer directly)

ROAC

IX Addl. District and Sessions Judge,  
Bangalore Rural District, Bengaluru.